2 The.FINANCIAL OFFER of the prospective bidder will be conBidder is found qualified Uy the fVnSfbCl. ffr" J*frr* 
"fif,"

sj_agr{ ontr if the TECENTCAL BrD of the
WBSEDCL will be final ara aU.otrte in-rtrii

ffi

SECIION-I

NIT No, : BNRO /E_TENDER/E/ 2022-231 03/05 Dated:24l02l2023

2,50329.00
(Two Lakh

Fifty
Thousand

Three
Hundred &

Twenty
Nine only)

Bidhannagar
Regional
Office,

Plot No-I,
Action area-
II, Rajarhat
Kolkata-
7001 61.

3. Technical Document and Financial Bid should be submitted online on or before as per following Date &Time
Schedule:

4. The WBSEDCL reserves the right to cancel the N.I.T.